Prices subject to change without notice

Bow Brand
Pedal gut

Pedal wires nickel

Pedal Burgundy
limited availability

Bow lever gut

Lever wires nickel

Bow pedal nylon

Pedal KF Alliance
flurocarbon Bow

Bow Lever nylon

Bow Lever Silkgut

Camac
Camac gut

Nickel pedal wires

Camac pedal sets

$11.00

$10.00

$ 6.50

$ 7.50

$ 6.50

$ 6.50

$14.50

1st
$11.00

$10.00

Ist E-F
S 9.75

1st
S 6.50

1st
S 7.50

1st
S 6.50

1st
S 6.50

1Ist E-F
$14.50

5G
$40.75

Full 44
$1,275

2nd
$16.00

$14.00

2nd E-B
$ 9.75

2nd
S 7.50

2nd
S 9.75

2nd
S 7.50

2nd
S 7.50

2nd E-B
$16.00

5F
$52.73

Full 46
$1,375

3rd
$25.00

$23.00

2nd A-F
$14.00

3rd
S 9.75

3rd
$11.75

3rd
S 9.75

3rd
S 9.75

2nd A-F
$17.50

6 E-D
$40.75

Full 47
$1,425

4th
$33.00

$30.00

3rd E-C
$14.00

4th
$14.00

4th
$18.00

4th
$14.00

4th
$14.00

3rd E-B
$22.00

6C
$52.75

5th

$50.00
5th G-F
$32.00

$45.00

3rd B-F
$25.00

5th
$21.50

5th
$24.50

5th
$21.50

5th
$22.50

3rd A-F
$27.00

6 B-G
$40.75

2A-5E gut

S 790

6th E-F
$36.00

4th E-C
$18.00

4th E-B
$35.00

6F
$52.75

7th E-C
$41.00

4th B-F  5th E-C
$30.00 $40.00

4th A-F
$44.00

5th E-C
$55.00

7E-D
$49.75

7C
$57.50

5th B-F

$50.00

5thE-F  6th E-A
$31.00 $33.00

5th B-A
$61.00



Alliance KF pedal  00G-/D 1C-2A 2G-3E 3D-3G 3F-4E 4D 4CA  4G-5E 5D 5CA
$ 500 S 6.00 S 7.00 $12.00 $14.50 $18.00 $19.50 $23.00 $28.00 $30.00

Folk Strings C and F Wrapped Folk Strings incur additional $2 per string and additional $0.50 per mono string length

Mono strings

.020 t0 .045 per 1 .020 .032

meter length, .050 .022 .036 .050

to .060 are 1.25 .025 .040 .055

meter lengths .028 .045 .060
Cost S 5.00 $ 6.00 S 9.00

Nylon/Nylon wrapped $24.00

Bronze/nylon $25.00

Steel wrapped $25.00

Guitar/Reverie steel strings $ 7.00

Music Wire/meter S 3.00

Tuning Keys

Zither w/ handle $30.00

Coated "T" $40.00

Rubber Ergo $45.00

H&H wood ergo $50.00

Camac coated $50.00

Standaer Dusty $50.00

Custom Dusty S 110

Adjustable Dusty $ 205

Dusty DuoTune S 175 Concert or Dusty version and Zither

Adjustable Ratchet $45.00

Chromatic Tuners

Snark or Beam clip on $30.00

Korg CA-40 $30.00

Clip on pick up for tuner $25.00
Eagleton HT1000 harp tuner $45.00 with clip on pick up



Pick ups

K&K Big Shot

K&K Big Shot, double
Schaller/long male lead
Schaller w female jack
Dusty P20 P U system
MiSi battery free
Installed Prices

Dusty P20 lever

Dusty Pedal

Single Schaller
Individual string pickuos

Other Hardware

Leather String washer
Eyelets

X tool for regulating Camac

LED lights

White LED battery installed
White LED usb w

remote installed

110
195

95
110
595
265

v nununnon

695
825
195

o v nn

$ 0.55
$ 035
$75.00

$ 195

$ 350

Colour USB w remote installe S 395



