Prices subject to change without notice

Bow Brand											
Pedal gut	0	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th					
	\$11.0	\$ 11.00	\$16.00	\$ 25.00	\$33.00	\$50.00					
Pedal wires nickel						5th G-F	6th E-F	7th E-C			
						\$32.00	\$36.00	\$41.00			
Pedal Burgundy	4400		44400	4 22 22	4 2 2 2 2	4.5.00					
limited availability	\$ 10.0	\$ 10.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 23.00	\$30.00	\$45.00					
Bow lever gut		1st E-F	2nd E-B	2nd A-F	3rd E-C	3rd B-F	4th E-C	4th B-F	5th E-C	5th B-F	
		\$ 9.75	\$ 9.75	\$ 14.00	\$14.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 18.00	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$50.00	
Lever wires nickel										5th E-F	6th E-A
										\$31.00	\$33.00
Bow pedal nylon	0	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th					
	\$ 6.5	\$ 6.50	\$ 7.50	\$ 9.75	\$14.00	\$21.50					
Pedal KF Alliance											
flurocarbon Bow	0	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th					
	\$ 7.5	\$ 7.50	\$ 9.75	\$ 11.75	\$18.00	\$ 24.50					
Bow Lever nylon	0	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th					
,	\$ 6.5	\$ 6.50	\$ 7.50	\$ 9.75	\$14.00	\$21.50					
Bow Lever Silkgut	0	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th					
2011 2010. 0	\$ 6.5			\$ 9.75	\$14.00	\$ 22.50					
	'	•	•	·	•	·					
Camac											
Camac gut	0	1st E-F	2nd E-B	2nd A-F	3rd E-B	3rd A-F	4th E-B	4th A-F	5th E-C	5th B-A	
	\$ 14.5	\$ 14.50	\$ 16.00	\$ 17.50	\$22.00	\$ 27.00	\$35.00	\$44.00	\$55.00	\$61.00	
Nickel pedal wires		5 G	5 F	6 E-D	6 C	6 B-G	6 F	7 E-D	7 C		
,		\$40.75	\$52.73	\$40.75	\$52.75		\$52.75				
Camac pedal sets		Full 44	Full 46	Full 47	2A-5E gu	ıt					
		\$ 1,275	\$ 1,375	\$ 1,425	\$ 790	-					

Alliance KF pedal	00 G-! D \$ 5.00		2 G-3 E \$ 7.00		3 F - 4 E \$ 14.50		<i>4 C-A</i> \$ 19.50	4 G - 5 E \$ 23.00	5 D \$ 28.00	<i>5 C-A</i> \$ 30.00
Folk Strings Mono strings .020 to .045 per 1 meter length, .050 to .060 are 1.25 meter lengths	C and F	.020 .022 .025 .028	.032 .036 .040 .045 \$ 6.00	.050 .055 .060 \$ 9.00	dditional	\$2 per str	ing and ac	lditional \$	0.50 per r	mono string length
Nylon/Nylon wrapp Bronze/nylon Steel wrapped Guitar/Reverie stee Music Wire/meter		\$ 24.00 \$ 25.00 \$ 25.00 \$ 7.00 \$ 3.00								
Tuning Keys Zither w/ handle Coated "T" Rubber Ergo H&H wood ergo Camac coated Standaer Dusty Custom Dusty Adjustable Dusty Dusty DuoTune Adjustable Ratchet		\$30.00 \$40.00 \$45.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$110 \$205 \$175 \$45.00	Concert	or Dusty v	version ar	nd Zither				
Chromatic Tuners Snark or Beam clip Korg CA-40 Clip on pick up for Eagleton HT1000 h	tuner	\$ 30.00 \$ 30.00 \$ 25.00 \$ 45.00	with clip	on pick u	p					

Pick ups

K&K Big Shot	\$	110
K&K Big Shot, double	\$	195
Schaller/long male lead	\$	95
Schaller w female jack	\$	110
Dusty P20 P U system	\$	595
MiSi battery free	\$	265
Installed Prices		
Dusty P20 lever	\$	695
Dusty Pedal	\$	825
Single Schaller	\$	195
Individual string pickuos	P./	Α.
Other Hardware		
Leather String washer	\$	0.55
Eyelets	\$	0.35
X tool for regulating Camac	\$ 7	75.00

LED lights	
White LED battery installed	\$ 195
White LED usb w	
remote installed	\$ 350
Colour USB w remote installe	\$ 395